F-12
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
FF
z I
To Order (Specify Model Number)
SCALE VS. RESOLUTION
MODEL PRICE POUNDS KILOGRAMS NEWTONS
DFG51-.25 $1350 0.25 x 0.0001 100 x 0.05 g 1 x 0.0005
DFG51-.5 1350 0.5 x 0.0002 250 x 0.1 g 2.5 x 0.001
DFG51-2 1170 2 x 0.001 1 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005
DFG51-10 1170 10 x 0.005 5 x 0.002 50 x 0.02
DFG51-20 1170 20 x 0.01 10 x 0.005 100 x 0.05
DFG51-50 1170 50 x 0.02 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1
DFG51-100 1170 100 x 0.05 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2
DFG51-200 1170 200 x 0.1 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5
All DFG51 Series digital force gages
come in a cushioned carrying case,
complete with chisel point, V-groove
cone, flat head, hook, and extension